Order Sail Numb.
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ESP

ESP

ESP
ESP-128
ESP-1781
ESP-1873
ESP-1913
ESP-1915
ESP-2570
ESP-2711
ESP-2853
ESP-2906
ESP-2936
ESP-3166
ESP-3169
ESP-3174
ESP-3352
ESP-3370
ESP-3598
ESP-728
ESP-9
ITA-O
POL-3365
POL-3369
POR
POR-4

2023 EUROSAF INCLUSIVE EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP

Los Alcazares, Mar Menor - Region de Murcia - Spain 23rd - 30th September 2023

Name
TBC
TBC
TBC
Victor
Pep
Aina
Jana
Carlos
Jaime
José J.
Enrique
Israel
Sergi
Luis
Daniel
Ramoén
Jose A.
Violeta
Jordi
Javier
Vicente E.
Eleonora
Olga
Piotr
Portugal
Joao

HANSA 303 SINGLE - PRELIMINARY ENTRY LIST

Surname
TBC
TBC
TBC
Gonzalez Portillo
Plomer
Gelpi
Maestre
Angulo
Lang-Lenton
Santana Farias
Vives Garcia
Vega Ortiz
Roig
Berastain
Llaca Diaz
Gutierrez
Antén Olmos
Del Reino
Cargol
Castillo Puche
Diaz Reyes
Ferroni
Gornas-Grudzien
Cichocki
Name TBC
Pinto

Club
Club Mar Almeria
Club Mar Almeria
Club Mar Almeria
RCR Santiago de la Ribera
Club Vela Puerto Andratx
Gen Roses
Club Vela Puerto Andratx
Club Vela Puerto Andratx
RCN Gran Canaria
RCN Gran Canaria
R.C.R. Santiago de la Ribera
ADA Mar Menor
Club Vela Puerto Andratx
Club Vela Puerto Andratx
RCN Gran Canaria
Club Vela Puerto Andratx
ADA Mar Menor
Club Vela Puerto Andratx
C.N. Costa Brava & Vela Palamds
C.N. Lo Pagdn
RCN Gran Canaria

Aks Osw Olsztyn
Aks Osw Olsztyn

Clube Naval de Portimao

30/05/2023

Gender

LT L7171 L L L 2L L5 K7L L

WS ID

ESPVP7
ESPJP111
ESPAG75
ESPJM101
ESPCA35
ESPJL12
ESPJS119
ESPVES
ESPIV2
ESPSR13
ESPLB17
ESPDL12
ESPRG33
ESPJA94
ESPVD2
ESPJC75
ESPJC141
ESPVR8
ITAEF34
POLOG1
POLPC9

PORJP24

Status

PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID

PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID

PAID
PAID



